14
SCARA Robots
Cobra 350
Small SCARA robot for precision
machining, assembly, and material
handling
• Ethernet capability to control the robot through the familiar
programming language (IEC 61131-3) of Machine Automation

46
SCARA Robots
Model Number Structure
Note: The purpose of this model number structure is to provide
understanding of the meaning of specifications from the model
number.
Models are not available for all combinations of code numbers.
No. Item Symbol Specifications
(1) Industrial Robots
(2) Performance level 2 Pro
(3) Version 0
(4) Configuration
1 Standard
3 Add-On
(5) Robot type 1 Cobra/eCobra
(6) Size 30 350 mm
(7) Cleanroom/IP rating
0 Standard
1 Class 10
(8) Options 0 None
Cobra350
17 2 0 1 - 1 30 0 0
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (7) (8)(6)
No. Item Symbol Specifications
(1) Industrial Robots
(2) Performance level
0 Lite
1 Standard
2 Pro
(3) Version 1
(4) Configuration
0 ePLC not supported
1 Standard
3 Add-On
(5) Robot type 1 Cobra/eCobra
(6) Size
60 600 mm
80 800 mm
84 800 mm Inverted
(7) Cleanroom/IP rating
0 Standard
1 Class 10
3 IP65
(not available for 600 mm)
(8) Options 0 None
eCobra 600/800/800Inverted
17 0 1 0 - 1 60 0 0
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (7) (8)(6)
Type Model